Cretin-Derham Hall Honor Roll
Trimester One Gold Honor Roll: GPA 3.250-3.910

Lucas
Nora

Ben
Maxim
Jamaya
Mikayla
Genevieve
Oscar
Elizabeth
Joseph
Grace
Stella
Charlotte
Ella
Griffin
Hadley
Geno
Caroline
Oliver
Sophia
Colin
Beau
McKenna
Emily
Madison
Oskar
Maia
Justin
Andrew
Sara
Molly
Emersyn
Matthew
Ayden
Anna
Charlie
Isaiah

Ackland
Ahrendt
Alexander
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Arlandson
Bailey
Barnett
Barrett
Bartel
Bauer
Bauer
Baumberger
Becker
Beyerlein
Bieter
Binsfeld
Bjorkman-Tracy
Black
Blanco-Badboy
Bollinger
Borene
Boss
Botello
Bowman
Bowman
Brady
Brass
Brost
Brost
Brunette
Buri
Burke
Caflisch
Cantwell
Carr
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Jameson
Alesandra
Camille
John
Marco
Xiaoning
Abigail
Ehyun
Elizabeth
Alexander
Lucas
Vincent
William
Mackenzie
Benjamin
Charles
Luke
Julia

Ali
Quinn
lan
Isabelle
Alayna
Jackson
Alison
Damonte
James
Allysa
Paris
Andrew
Anders
Jaziel
Ava
Joseph
Timothy
Chloe
Patrick

Casper
Castro
Castro
Cavanagh
Cerise
Chang
Chestovich
Cho
Chojnacki
Cobenais
Connery
Corcoran
Cornett
Couch
Coyle
Crockett
DeCoster
Degnan
DelDotto
Delsing
Detwiler
Donnelly
Doyle
Drieman
Droel
Duncan
Dunham
Edomaruseh
Edwards
Ek
Engstrom
Enriquez Olvera
Evans
Evans
Fallon
Ferrer
Flashing

12

10
11
12

10
11
11
10
10

12
10
11
11
12
10
11
10
11

10

11
11
12
10
12

10
11
12

10



Watson
Timothy
Katherine
Charlotte
Daisy
Adelaide
Megan
Alexander
Maren
Fox
Frederick
Cailin
Rayquon
Jaylen
Sydney
Andrew
Yessica
Noah
Eladia
Owen
Finbarr
Katharina
William
Yukun
Julia
Paulina
William
Lillian
Michael
Isabella
Isabella
Grace
Virginia
Daniel
Layla
Leah
Ream
Ellesen
Frances
Samuel

Fleming
Flynn
Flynn
Fotsch
Franzen
Frattallone
Freeman
Fruean
Gainer
Galioto
Gallatin
Gannon
Gary
Gayles
Gerczak
Giuliani
Gomez
Gomez
Gonzalez
Graeve
Green
Greene
Guion
Guo
Haas

Hackett Medina

Hafenbrack
Hahs
Haider
Halderman
Hamel
Handrick
Hannahan
Harris
Harris
Harris
Hashel
Hatle
Haugh
Heath
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12
12
12
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11
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lan
Joseph
Elise
Jesse
Anya
Andrew
Suraya
Simon
Josephine
Lilia
Margaret
Vivienne
Ryan
Graydon
Alexander
Ethan
Janis
Lucas
Colton
Richard
Shaelyn
Lauren
Reed
Ryotaro
Davis
Brooklyn
Louis
Agostino
Ben
Edward
Paul
Cameron
Nolan
Zanee
Fazil
Chanwoo
Bridget
Charles
Edmond
Jack

Henly
Henningsgard
Henry
Hernandez
Hertel-Bauman
Hobbs
Hodges
Houge
Hover
Hozza
Hughes
Hughes
Hughes
Hummel
Hunt
Innes
Jackels
Jacobson
Jamieson
Janay
Jarquin Dominguez
Jennrich
Jennrich
Jimbayashi
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnston
Jones
Kawalec
Keefe
Kidane
Kidane
Kim
Kimlinger
Kimlinger
Kirby
Kirchberg
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Rhett
Kendall
Cecilia
Jaelyn
Dawson
Margaret
Isaac
John
Mackenzie
Gino
Julian
Genevieve
Caleb
Ivan
Henry
Mary
Elena
David
Tessa
Annalise
Jing

Jake
Lauren
Allen
Thomas
Liliana
Dayna
Noah
Aidan
Connor
Luke
Molly
Addison
Mary
Ethan
Margaret
Ashlyn
Logan
Wyatt
Sarah

Kircher
Klecatsky
Klein

Kline

Kloek
Kocourek
Koemptgen
Kohorst
Korb
Krejce
Krieger
Kronschnabe
Kukuroboman
Lam
Lancette
Langer
Larson
LeClair
Lentsch
Limoges
Lin

Little
Lomen
Looney
Luberts
Lucio
Lynch
Machtemes
Macke
Macke
Madden
Magnuson
Maki
Markoe
Marks
Marrinan
Marxhausen
Matti
Mauszyck
McKeown
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Michael
Clara
Patrick
Kesanet
Gabriel
Bella
Marvin
Leo
Hanna
Ethan
John
Mackenzie
Olivia
Jackson
Anna
Shane
John
Elizabeth
Lucca
Katherine
Sophia
Caroline
Elise
Shawn
Phan Thanh
Nhan
Vladyslav
Calvin
Lauren
Catherine
Maggie
Mya
Lauren
Oliver
Isabelle
Amelia
Ruby
Olivia
Eric
Charles

McLoone
McMahon
McQuillan
Melake
Michalski
Mielke
Millard
Miller
Mireault
Moeller
Mooney
Moran
Moreau
Moryn
Mulcahy
Mullen
Murphy
Musolf
Nardi
Nelson
Nemo
Neurer
Newmark
Newton

Nguyen
Nikulin
Noha
Novak
Novak
Noyes
Nunez-Williams
O'Donnell
Oberg
Oelrich
Olin
Omann
Ostrom
Overell
Owens

12
11
12
12
12

12
11
11
11
10

11
12
11
12
11

11
11
12
11
10
11

12
10
10

11

10

12

10

10

11

10
11



John
Anna
Kaylee
Morgan
Charlotte
Vu Hoang
Huong
James
Anna
Shaolin
Molly
Evelyn
Louis
Karlie
Adriana
Uriel
Karla
Margaret
Marly
Claire
Tristan
Lydia
Danika
Sarah
Owen
Colin
Lilyan
Ella

Jack
Mckenna
Anna
Jackson
Ely
Diego
Kade
Adriana
Leif
Asger
Madelyn
Sophia

Page
Penz
Perla
Perron
Perry

Pham
Plasch
Plum
Qian
Rapp
Reihe
Reinartz
Reynolds
Rice
Richmond
Rivera
Roberto
Rodriguez
Rom
Ross
Rosso
Rubbelke
Rudisill
Sargent
Scanlan
Schmitt
Schuler
Schuler
Schultz
Schwab
Seebeck
Sessi
Sevilla Arellano
Shomion
Silva
Skally
Smestad
Sobocinski
Sosa

12

12
11

11

11
10

11
11

10
12
11
11
10

11
12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

10
10

Katherine
George
Cecelia
Jerilyn
Samuel
Maeve
Lily
Brady
Evan
Gabriel
James
Easton
Luciana
Jack
Cassidy
Isaiah
Mackenzie
Genevieve
Logan
Elizabeth
Madison
Sarah
Brigid
Samuel
Sam
Tiana
Alayna
Amelia
Kathleen
Eli

lan
Haydee
Whitney
Ryan
Daniel
Charles
Cali
Andrew
Caris
Else

Sotelo
Stanley
Staples
Stark
Stenberg
Stephens
Stewart
Stoeklen
Stoltz
Sullivan
Summers
Swift
Sylvester
Taxdahl
Taylor
Thom
Thomas
Thomas
Thonet
Thurman
Tidgwell
Timberlake
Traynor
Tushaus
Udovich
Underwood
Verdeja
Vierzba
Votel
Wachlarowicz
Wallace
Walz
Wanning
Warford
Weber
Weber
Weckman
Wells
Werden
Wermager

10

10
12
12
10
11
10
10

10
11
10
12
10

11

12
10
11

10
11
10

12
10
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12
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Siobhan
Brianna
Asefa
Ava
Regan
Taylor
Ellie
Lara
Zachary
Pedro
Yuxin
Ava
Timothy

Wheaton
White
Whittington
Wieland
Wilcox
Williams
Witte
Witzany
Wood
Yanez
Ye

Yets
Zastrow

11
11

11
11
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10

10
11
11



